
E
LL

IS

47TH

43RD

V
IN

C
E

N
N

E
S

51ST

C
O

T
TA

G
E

 G
R

O
V

E

W
O

O
D

LA
W

N

K
IN

G

PERSHING

OAKWOOD

ELLIS

51ST

40TH

41ST
41ST

BOWEN

42ND

42ND

44TH

45TH

46TH

48TH

49TH

50TH

Washington
Park

Armstrong
Park

Existing Bikeways
Shared Lane
Neighborhood Greenway
Bike Lane
Bu�ered Bike Lane
Protected Bike Lane
O�-Street Trail

Divvy
Divvy Station

Drexel Share Street Route
Route
All-Way Stop
Tra�c Signal

D
REX

EL
D

RE
X

EL

D
R

E
X

E
L

D
R

E
X

E
L

DREXEL SHARED STREET


